 90 v1.0 / Modification rights reserved EE355
The compact EE355 Dew Point Transmitter with a measuring
range down to -60 °C Td is ideal for applications in compressed
air systems, plastic dryers and industrial drying processes. An
integrated auto-calibration procedure permits a measurement
accuracy of <2 °C Td.
The measured values for dew point, frost point or ppm volume
concentration are available on an analog 4-20 mA and a digital

ISO
NPT
Ordering Information
Scaling Range
Order example
EE355-T63EA/TD065M
Pressure-tight screw connection:	 G1/2” thread
Output: 	 Dew point Td
Output scaling:	 4-20 mA = -60...20 °C Td
Measured value unit:	 metric [°C]
Accessories
Dew point TD or Frost point TF (in °C or °F) volume fraction of water vapor WV
002 -40...60 063 -80...20 083 -40...140 001 0...100 004 0...10000
003 -10...50 064 -60...60 141 -100...20 002 0...500 011 0...100000
010 -20...120 065 -60...20 003 0...1000
EE355-T63E
Pressure-tight screw connection G1/2" thread A
1/2“ NPT thread C
Software configuration
Physical parameter Dew point temperature Td [°C/°F] TD
for analog output Frost point temperature Tf [°C/°F] output for Td < 0 TF
volume fraction of water vapor Wv [ppm] WV
Scaling of analog output see chart Scaling Range (e.g. TD002 for -40...60 °C Td) xxx
Measured value unit metric [°C] M
non metric [°F] N
M12x1 5pin connection cable socket/flying leads 1.5m HA010819 sampling cell with quick connector HA050102
M12x1 5pin connection cable socket/flying leads 5m HA010820 basic sampling cell HA050103
M12x1 5pin connection cable socket/flying leads 10m HA010821 stainless steel sintered filter HA010103
Modbus - USB converter for EE35x HA011013
Sampling Cell with Quick Connector
The sampling cell is specially developed for use in compressed air lines and has a quick-connector
suitable for standard compressed air connections (DN7.2). It allows for the cell to be fitted and
removed without interrupting the process. The flow of gas can be adjusted using a bleed screw.